
 

 

  

All items prepared on-site by our chef using fresh chicken and beef, 
freshly roasted turkey, and homemade sauces. 

 
Monday January 1, 2024 

 

Closed 

Tuesday January 2, 2024 

Chef’s Homemade Baked Ziti with Meat balls 
Jersey Fresh Tomato Sauce and Italian Green 

beans and Garlic Bread 

$5.75 

 
Wednesday January 3, 2024 

Chef’s Dip and Rip Pizza Bread Bowl with 
Dipping cheese Stick and Grilled Chicken 
Caeser Salad with Fresh Parmesan Cheese 

$5,75 

$5.75 

 
Thursday January 4, 2024 

Chef’s Twin Cheeseburger Sliders with Cheese 
or Plain served with a Corn Cobette and 

Cucumber Slices w/ Chefs Homemade Ranch 
Pickles & Mac Sauce on the side   

 $5.75 

 



 

 

 

  

All items prepared on-site by our chef using fresh chicken and beef, 
freshly roasted turkey, and homemade sauces. 

 Monday January 8, 2024 

1 Belgian Waffle with Fresh Fruit Topping 
and Whip Cream served with Breaded 

Chicken Tender Strips or 2 Belgian Waffles 
with Fruit and Yogurt 

$ 5.75 

 Tuesday January 9, 2024 

Quiona with sauteed spinach, onions and 
Mushrooms served with cucumber and 

Tomato health salad 

$ 5.75 

 

 
Wednesday January 10, 2024 

Chef’s Homemade Hand rolled Meatball Parm 
Hero with side of Fresh Pea Pods 

$5.75 

 

Thursday January 11, 2024 

Chef’s Panko Crusted Chicken Filet on a 
Brioche Roll served with Roasted Potato 

Wedges in Garlic Butter with Parm Cheese 

$6.50 

 



 

 

 

  

All items prepared on-site by our chef  
using fresh ingredients and homemade sauces 

 
Monday January 15, 2024 

No School 

Tuesday January 16, 2024 

Chef’s ChiCken Cutlet Parmesan Served with 

Buttered Spaghetti or Spaghetti with Jersey 

Fresh Marinara Sauce and a side of Yellow 

and Green Zucchini  

$6.50 

 
Wednesday January 17, 2024 

Fettuccine Alfredo served with a side of 

Smoked Ham Cubes and Peas with a Garlic 

Parmesan Bread Stick 

$5.75 

$5.75 

 Thursday January 18, 2024 

baked Breaded southern Chicken served with 

a Corn Cobette and creamy Homemade Double 

Cheese Mac and Cheese 

$6.50 



 

  

All items prepared on-site by our chef using fresh chicken and beef, 
freshly roasted turkey, and homemade sauces. 

 
Monday January 22, 2024 

Chef Melissa’s Homemade Meatball hero with 
Small Caesar Salad with Caesar dressing       

$5.75 

Tuesday January 23, 2024 

Chef Melissa’s Chicken Cutlet Parm with 
Linguine topped with Sauce and Sautéed 

Broccoli and Garlic served with Garlic Bread.                                 
$6.50 

 

Wednesday January 24, 2024 

Chef Melissa’s Homemade Chicken Noodle Soup 
with local Carrots with choice of Texas Grilled 

cheese or Ham and Cheese Sandwich   

 $5.75 

 
Thursday January 25, 2024 

Chef Melissa’s Angus beef Mac taco (soft shell 
Taco filled with freshly Grilled Beef Burger 
topped with lettuce, Tomato, onion, Pickles 
and Chefs Mac Sauce served with Cheesy 

Potatoes  

$ 5.75 

     $5.75 



 

 

 

All items prepared on-site by our chef using fresh chicken and beef, 
freshly roasted turkey, and homemade sauces. 

 
Monday January 29, 2024 

Chef Melissa’s 3 Cheese Lasagna Roll ups with 
Nj tomato Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese 

served with Green Beans and Garlic Bread 

$5.75 

Tuesday January 30, 2024 

Chef Prepared Sushi Rolls (California, Veggie, 
Philly Styles served over spring Greens and a 

$6.50 

 

 
Wednesday January 31, 2024 

Double Cheeseburger served on a brioche Roll 
with Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles with side of 

special Sauce served with Corn Nibbles  

$5.75 

 

 

 

 

Thursday February 1, 2024  

Yogurt Parfait with Fresh Fruit Topping 
served with a Grilled Chicken Caeser Salad 

with parmesan Bread Stick  

5.75 

 


